MillLine
Profile milling cutter
Tungaloy Report No. 418S1-G
Upgraded FixRMill round insert copy mill with
unique anti-rotation system
2 FIXRMILL
R R
ø50 6 5

Anti-rotation
stoppers
close pitched
4 indexes 3 indexes
6 indexes8 indexes
ap ≤ 2.6 mm
ap ≤ 6 mm ap ≤ 6 mm
ap ≤ 1.4 mm
3
0 200100 300 400 500
0 15105 20 25 30
0 4020 60 80 100
t u n g a l o y . c o m
TOOL LIFE
: TRRQ12M050B22.0R05 (DCX = 50 mm, CICT = 5)
: RQMT1204ENC6-MM AH3135
: Vc = 150 m/min
: fz = 0.6 mm/t
: ap = 1.5 mm

Competitor
Austenitic stainless steel
SUS304 / X5CrNi18-9 (160HB)
Cutter
Insert
Cutting speed
Feed per tooth
Depth of cut
Width of cut
Coolant
Overhang length
Machine
Performed with all inserts on the cutter
Cutting length (m)
Competitor
: TRRQ12M050B22.0R06 (DCX = 50 mm, CICT = 6)
: RQMT1204ENC8-MM AH3135
: Vc = 75 m/min
: fz = 0.3 mm/t
: ap = 1 mm

DC
ON
MS
D
C
X
D
C
LSLH
APMX
R R R
R R R
GAMP = +5°, GAMF = -3°
GAMP = +5°, GAMF = -3°
APMX DCX CICT DC DCSFMS DCONMS LF CBDP KWW b WT(kg)
TRRQ12M040B16.0R04 (1) 6 40 4 28 34 16 40 24 8.4 5.6 0.16 RQMT12...
TRRQ12M050B22.0R05 6 50 5 38 45 22 40 20 10.4 6.3 0.27 RQMT12...
TRRQ12M050B22.0R06 6 50 6 38 45 22 40 20 10.4 6.3 0.26 RQMT12...
TRRQ12M052B22.0R05 6 52 5 40 45 22 40 20 10.4 6.3 0.29 RQMT12...
TRRQ12M063B22.0R06 6 63 6 51 50 22 40 20 10.4 6.3 0.44 RQMT12...
TRRQ12M063B22.0R07 6 63 7 51 50 22 40 20 10.4 6.3 0.42 RQMT12...
TRRQ12M080B27.0R06 6 80 6 68 56 27 50 22 12.4 7 0.88 RQMT12...
APMX DCX CICT DC DCONMS LF LH LS WT(kg)
ERRQ12M040C32.0R04 6 40 4 28 32 150 50 100 0.84 RQMT12...
BORE TYPE
SHANK TYPE

First choice
First choice
First choice
First choice
Chipbreaker
6 FIXRMILL
TRRQ12M050B22.0R05 (DCX = 50 mm, CICT = 5) TRRQ12M050B22.0R06 (DCX = 50 mm, CICT = 6)
RQMT1204ENC8-MM RQMT1204ENC8-MM
AH3135 AH3135
125 75
1.25 0.3
0.5 1
50 3
DCX APMX RMPX A W L øD1 øD2* ae
T/ERRQ12M040… 40 6 5.1° 2.4 6 29 59 79 32
TRRQ12M050B22.0… 50 6 3.6° 2.4 6 39 79 99 42
TRRQ12M052B22.0R05 52 6 3.4° 2.4 6 41 83 103 44
TRRQ12M063B22.0… 63 6 3° 2.4 6 52 105 125 55
TRRQ12M080B27.0R06 80 6 2.1° 2.4 6 69 139 159 72
øD1, øD2
A
P